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RESULTATS CATEGORIE GYM. Test 1 (8-10 ans)
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Maeva MENOUD 9.50 9.371 Lausanne Amis- GymsOr 1989 18.87

Alexandra ROSSIRE 9.53 9.272 Lausanne- VilleArgent 1990 18.80

Sarah PARATORE 9.53 9.073 MorgesBronze 1990 18.60

Kristel MAZZOTTA 9.20 9.274 PrillyDist 1989 18.47

Delphine WURSCH 9.23 9.235 Lausanne- VilleDist 1989 18.47

Mélody MAMPUYA 9.40 9.006 RenensDist 1989 18.40

Iris BAUDENMANN 9.53 8.837 Lausanne Amis- GymsDist 1989 18.37

Diane AUDERSET 9.20 8.978 Lausanne Amis- GymsDist 1989 18.17

Eva ARIAS 8.90 9.209 RenensDist 1989 18.10

Caroline EGGENSCHWILER 8.93 9.1010 Lausanne Amis- GymsDist 1990 18.03

Tiffany GILGEN 9.00 9.0311 MorgesDist 1990 18.03

Victoria KURT 8.97 9.0012 CudrefinDist 1990 17.97

Adeline CORBAZ 9.00 8.8713 Lausanne- VilleDist 1991 17.87

Marie- Léonore CONSTANTIN 9.07 8.7714 VilleneuveDist 1989 17.83

Laetitia SIMMEN 8.70 9.1015 Yverdon- AncienneDist 1989 17.80

Rachel HEIM 8.93 8.8316 PréverengesDist 1989 17.77

Delphine DUPLAN 8.60 9.0317 Ollon / St- TriphonDist 1989 17.63

Alexandra LEDERMANN 8.80 8.8318 CudrefinDist 1989 17.63

Orianne POCHON 8.63 8.9719 Lausanne- VilleDist 1990 17.60

Myriam GUELAT 9.17 8.3320 RenensDist 1990 17.50

Tamara DURAND 8.67 8.8021 Yverdon- AncienneDist 1989 17.47

Stéphanie PRIOR 8.87 8.6022 PrillyDist 1990 17.47

Marilyne MORAND 8.50 8.9323 Saint- PrexDist 1990 17.43

Rachèle ECUYER 8.77 8.6724 VallorbeDist 1989 17.43

Yelena VUKOVIC 8.53 8.8725 Morges 1991 17.40

Debora ASPER 8.77 8.6326 Prilly 1991 17.40

Tiffany FAIVRE 8.77 8.6327 Vallorbe 1990 17.40

Aurélie EMMENEGGER 8.63 8.7328 Cudrefin 1990 17.37

Cindy BURKI 8.93 8.4329 Prilly 1989 17.37

Lina HAMID 8.73 8.5730 Renens 1989 17.30

Lucie PASCHE 8.90 8.3031 Prilly 1991 17.20

Céline VETSCH 8.33 8.8332 Prilly 1990 17.17

Laetitia ROUX 8.33 8.8333 Ollon / St- Triphon 1989 17.17

Tamara DEL SORDO 9.00 8.1734 Lausanne- Ville 1990 17.17

Nina ALLENSPACH 8.43 8.6735 Baulmes 1990 17.10

Carmen PERUSSET 8.50 8.5736 Baulmes 1990 17.07

Tamara DUPERRET 8.70 8.3337 Baulmes 1989 17.03

Nathalie PARI 8.60 8.4038 Renens 1989 17.00

Laura PETITE 8.57 8.4339 Vallorbe 1989 17.00



RESULTATS CATEGORIE GYM. Test 1 (8-10 ans)
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Saskia BARTHELEMY 8.73 8.2740 Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1991 17.00

Leslie EGGER 8.27 8.6341 Cudrefin 1990 16.90

Vanessa STAMPFLI 8.77 8.1342 Lausanne- Ville 1990 16.90

Stéfanie HAEBERLI 8.53 8.3043 Cudrefin 1991 16.83

Gaëlle ISGORO 8.53 8.3044 Prilly 1991 16.83

Carole SCHENK 8.40 8.4045 Préverenges 1989 16.80

Margaux AMSTUTZ 8.63 8.0746 Morges 1991 16.70

Tatiana REVERCHON 8.67 8.0047 Vallorbe 1989 16.67

Natacha MONNARD 8.73 7.9348 Préverenges 1990 16.67

Anne- Laure FLÜCKIGER 8.47 8.0349 Villeneuve 1990 16.50

Sandrine LINDER 8.07 8.4050 Cudrefin 1991 16.47

Cassandra FOVANNA 8.47 7.9751 Vallorbe 1989 16.43

Marion TORRENTE 8.30 8.0352 Ollon / St- Triphon 1989 16.33

Milène GARCIA 8.40 7.7753 Prilly 1989 16.17

Sarah REICHENBACH 7.90 7.9354 Cudrefin 1990 15.83

Isabelle RIESER 8.37 7.4355 Villeneuve 1990 15.80

Christelle MOURA 7.93 7.8056 Vallorbe 1989 15.73

Bettina TREHAN 8.17 7.5757 Morges 1990 15.73



RESULTATS CATEGORIE GYM. Test 1 (11-12 ans)
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Carmen WEISSEN 9.67 9.431 MorgesOr 1988 19.10

Lucie REGAMEY 9.27 9.702 Lausanne Amis- GymsArgent 1988 18.97

Frédérique DUVOISIN 9.60 9.133 Lausanne Amis- GymsBronze 1987 18.73

Elodie MÉRINAT 9.23 9.374 Ollon / St- TriphonDist 1988 18.60

Camille MULLER 9.53 9.035 Yverdon- AncienneDist 1988 18.57

Lara POLI 9.23 9.106 Ollon / St- TriphonDist 1987 18.33

Déborah D'AVENI 9.53 8.807 VilleneuveDist 1988 18.33

Yael MOREL 9.27 8.978 PrillyDist 1988 18.23

Antonella SAVORETTI 9.03 9.109 Morges 1988 18.13

Caroline DUTOIT 8.90 9.0010 Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1988 17.90

Nathalie JACCARD 9.07 8.7711 Yverdon- Ancienne 1988 17.83

Judith TEKLE 8.83 8.9712 Renens 1988 17.80

Stéphanie TRANCOSO 9.17 8.6013 Orbe- Ancienne 1988 17.77

Virginie TRIAIRE 9.13 8.3314 Villeneuve 1987 17.47

Mathilde MISEREZ 8.07 9.2715 Ollon / St- Triphon 1988 17.33

Olivera RISTIC 8.40 8.7016 Orbe- Ancienne 1988 17.10

Céline GONCALVES 8.47 8.5017 Orbe- Ancienne 1988 16.97

Cindy GUIGNET 8.53 8.2318 St- Cierges 1988 16.77

Mara DA SILVA 7.77 8.2719 Villeneuve 1988 16.03



RESULTATS CATEGORIE GYM. Test 2 (9-11 ans)
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Mélody GILLIÉRON 9.57 9.701 Lausanne Amis- GymsOr 1988 19.27

Chloé MERMOD 9.20 9.402 Lausanne Amis- GymsArgent 1988 18.60

Delphine DVORAK 9.37 9.133 VallorbeBronze 1988 18.50

Anna PESCATORE 9.07 9.174 PréverengesDist. 1988 18.23

Noelia MIGUEZ 9.30 8.735 PrillyDist. 1988 18.03

Magali GERVASI 9.10 8.536 MorgesDist. 1988 17.63

Laura PORTAL 9.07 8.477 PréverengesDist. 1989 17.53

Lidwine RODRIGUES 8.97 8.538 MorgesDist. 1989 17.50

Mariella LEDERMANN 8.40 9.039 Cudrefin 1988 17.43

Marina BAER 8.83 8.5710 Préverenges 1989 17.40

Manon CLÉMENCE 8.73 8.6011 Baulmes 1988 17.33

Violaine VON OW 8.60 8.6312 Baulmes 1989 17.23

Laurianne LASSUEUR 9.00 8.1713 Vallorbe 1988 17.17

Sabine CHABLOZ 8.90 8.2014 Préverenges 1989 17.10

Silia AFFOLTER 8.43 8.6715 Baulmes 1990 17.10

Christelle BART 8.17 8.5016 Renens 1988 16.67

Sibyle GANTY 8.47 8.1717 Orbe- Ancienne 1988 16.63

Alexandra CRUCHON 8.40 8.0318 Saint- Prex 1989 16.43



RESULTATS CATEGORIE GYM. Test 2 (12-16 ans)
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Caroline COCHARD 9.40 9.271 PrillyOr 1987 18.67

Joëlle DUTOIT 9.40 9.232 Lausanne Amis- GymsArgent 1986 18.63

Sophie PASCARELLA 9.33 9.233 Lausanne Amis- GymsBronze 1987 18.57

Sandrine LIRGG 9.43 9.104 VallorbeDist. 1987 18.53

Jessica FAVRE 9.47 9.005 Lausanne Amis- GymsDist. 1986 18.47

Céline ROBERT 9.00 9.336 Saint- PrexDist. 1987 18.33

Caroline DUPLAN 9.20 9.137 Ollon / St- TriphonDist. 1987 18.33

Laura INGEIN 9.20 9.138 PrillyDist. 1987 18.33

Ophélie GIRARD 9.30 9.009 EchallensDist. 1987 18.30

Shanon BOSCHETTI 9.27 9.0310 Lausanne Amis- GymsDist. 1986 18.30

Emilie ROBERT 9.37 8.8011 Saint- PrexDist. 1987 18.17

Emilie VAUCHER 9.43 8.7312 PrillyDist. 1987 18.17

Stéphanie ROUBATY 9.30 8.6313 Lausanne Amis- Gyms 1987 17.93

Nathalie HUGON 8.97 8.9314 Echallens 1986 17.90

Aline KHA 9.03 8.8715 Lausanne- Ville 1985 17.90

Pauline BORNOZ 9.17 8.6016 Chailly- Lausanne 1987 17.77

Cédine BOLOMEY 8.77 8.9717 Chailly- Lausanne 1987 17.73

Céline DI- CERTO 8.80 8.6718 Lausanne- Ville 1986 17.47

Carole CHATELAN 8.83 8.6319 Lausanne- Ville 1984 17.47

Marlène PENTEADO 9.03 8.4020 Orbe- Ancienne 1986 17.43

Doris- Lore CROPT 8.77 8.6021 Ollon / St- Triphon 1987 17.37

Jeustine AMBRESIN 8.33 8.7022 Ollon / St- Triphon 1987 17.03

Eloïse UNGHI 8.67 8.3323 Saint- Prex 1987 17.00

Hanni CAMBRIDGE 8.93 7.9724 Cudrefin 1987 16.90

Carole BEZENSON 8.30 8.5025 Renens 1987 16.80

Sophie LUU 8.63 8.0726 Renens 1986 16.70

Cindy RUCH 7.77 7.7027 Saint- Cierges 1986 15.47



RESULTATS CATEGORIE GYM. Test 3 (10-12 ans)
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Aurore TRACHSEL 9.20 9.401 PrillyOr 1987 18.60

Elisabetha FINA 9.37 9.132 Lausanne Amis- GymsArgent 1987 18.50

Alizée VIOGET 8.97 9.273 Lausanne Amis- GymsBronze 1987 18.23

Stéphanie MURITH 8.90 9.174 Lausanne- Ville 1987 18.07

Tiziana ZITELLO 8.97 9.005 Prilly 1987 17.97

Jessica GRAND 8.97 8.976 Morges 1987 17.93

Angélique BUCHS 8.93 8.837 Roche 1988 17.77

Justine VOUILLOZ 8.70 9.038 Lausanne- Ville 1987 17.73



RESULTATS CATEGORIE GYM. Test 3 (13-16 ans)
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Stéphanie BOREL 9.50 9.331 Lausanne Amis- GymsOr 1986 18.83

Karen GIROUD 9.23 9.572 PrillyArgent 1986 18.80

Bénédicte SEPPEY 9.20 9.403 PrillyBronze 1985 18.60

Charlène BANDADE 9.03 9.474 PrillyDist. 1985 18.50

Fanny MANIÈRE 9.10 9.335 VallorbeDist. 1986 18.43

Hélène TEKLE 9.20 9.136 RenensDist. 1984 18.33

Florence LIRGG 9.07 9.077 VallorbeDist. 1985 18.13

Alessandra FURNARI 8.83 9.108 RenensDist. 1985 17.93

Sybille STAMPFLI 8.90 8.839 Lausanne- Ville 1984 17.73

Anne- Laure BORNOZ 8.87 8.7710 Chailly- Lausanne 1985 17.63

Céline WYSER 8.70 8.6311 Lausanne- Ville 1983 17.33

Sandrine MORAND 8.60 8.7012 Saint- Prex 1985 17.30

Amandine BUENSOZ 8.53 8.5013 Saint- Prex 1986 17.03

Carine RANDIN 8.30 8.4014 Orbe- Ancienne 1986 16.70

Nicki HUMPHRY- BAKER 8.53 7.7015 Saint- Cierges 1985 16.23

Noémie MONNEY 8.70 7.3716 Saint- Cierges 1984 16.07



RESULTATS CATEGORIE GYM. Test VD (11-16 ans)
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Natacha BONJOUR1 EcublensOr 1984 9.30 18.739.43

Neftine KILENGE2 EcublensArgent 1983 9.30 18.609.30

Jessica MBANGUILA3 EcublensBronze 1984 9.33 18.539.20

Virginie MOULIN4 Ollon / St- TriphonDist. 1985 9.27 18.539.27

Jennifer GARCIA5 PrillyDist. 1986 9.27 18.509.23

Marielle SCHLUP6 RocheDist. 1986 9.13 18.179.03

Amandine DUBIED7 Saint- Cierges 1983 9.10 18.179.07

Valérie DUPRAZ8 Ollon / St- Triphon 1985 9.03 17.978.93

Audrey KAESERMANN9 Roche 1986 8.90 17.838.93

Claudia LORISCO10 Ecublens 1984 8.77 17.809.03

Gilda GUERRA11 Prilly 1987 8.57 17.679.10

Sonia CANNIZZO12 Prilly 1986 8.73 17.408.67

Aurélie DESCOMBAZ13 Ecoteaux 1984 8.97 17.378.40

Nathalie VANNAY14 Ecoteaux 1983 8.63 17.278.63


